Bagnall, James
Berceau, Robert
Carter, Candra

Cihlar, Gary
Fellner, Chris
George, Dave

Gutschow, Jeff

CERTIFIED SOIL TESTERS

Eagle Mechanical Inc.
Berceau Soil & Septic

Branch River Testing Services
Cihlar Sanitary Construction
Advanced Soil & Wastewater
George and Holdt LLC
Gutschow Enterprises LLC

850 S. Lansing Avenue
N6643 Blue Lagoon Lane
693 Lamers-Clancy Road
6900 STH 42-57

4137 Peterson Road
6350 Nero Lane

9397 CTHK

Sturgeon Bay
Casco
Greenleaf
Sturgeon Bay
Sturgeon Bay
Sobieski
Brussels

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

54235
54205
54126
54235
54235
54171
54204

920-746-9200
920-819-4100
920-532-0016
920-743-4279
920-746-8356
920-822-9918
920-680-7959



