

## CERTIFIED SOIL TESTERS

Soil Tester Name	Business Name	Address			Phone	
<b>Bagnall, James</b>	Eagle Mechanical Inc.	850 S. Lansing Avenue	Sturgeon Bay	WI 54235	920-746-9200	
<b>Berceau, Robert</b>	Berceau Soil & Septic	N6643 Blue Lagoon Lane	Casco	WI 54205	920-819-4100	
<b>Carter, Candra</b>	Branch River Testing Services	693 Lamers-Clancy Road	Greenleaf	WI 54126	920-532-0016	
<b>Cihlar, Gary</b>	Cihlar Sanitary Construction	6900 STH 42-57	Sturgeon Bay	WI 54235	920-743-4279	
<b>Fellner, Chris</b>	Advanced Soil & Wastewater	4137 Peterson Road	Sturgeon Bay	WI 54235	920-746-8356	
<b>George, Dave</b>	George and Holdt LLC	6350 Nero Lane	Sobieski	WI 54171	920-822-9918	
<b>Gutschow, Jeff</b>	Gutschow Enterprises LLC	9397 CTH K	Brussels	WI 54204	920-680-7959	